515
RoHS
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 07/2016
Li
ne
ar
 m
ea

The electrical characteristics can be found in the data sheets of the encoders.
Guide pulley for draw wire encoder	 Order no.
Order code for the set:	 8.0000.7000.0045
- 	Guide pulley (anodized aluminum)
- 	2 x countersunk screws
	 for lateral fixing
- 	2 x hexagonal screws
	 for fixing on a flat surface
Steel wire 2 m [6.56‘]	 8.0000.7000.0033
Steel wire 5 m [16.40‘]	 8.0000.7000.0034
Steel wire 10 m [32.81‘]	 8.0000.7000.0035
Paraleine 2 m [6.56‘]	 8.0000.7000.0032
Guide pulley
Extension cable
Technical data
Measuring length max. 2 m
Traverse speed max. 1 m/sDraw wire encoder A41
Draw wire mechanics
with absolute encoder
Recommended standard variants (with encoder analog, scalable with limit switch function)
Order no.
draw wire encoder
Mounted encoder Interface Power
supply
Type of connection Resolution /
Protocol
Option
D5.5502.M134.3312 Sendix M3661 (8.M3661.4134.3312) Analog, 4 … 20 mA 10 ... 30 V DC radial M12 connector 12 Bit / 4 … 20 mA scalable with limit switch function 1)
D5.5502.M144.4312 Sendix M3661 (8.M3661.4144.4312) Analog, 0 … 10 V 15 ... 30 V DC radial M12 connector 12 Bit / 0 … 10 V scalable with limit switch function 1)
D5.5502.M134.3412 Sendix M3661 (8.M3661.4134.3412) Analog, 4 … 20 mA 10 ... 30 V DC radial M12 connector 12 Bit / 4 … 20 mA scalable without limit switch function 1)
D5.5502.M144.4412 Sendix M3661 (8.M3661.4144.4412) Analog, 0 … 10 V 15 ... 30 V DC radial M12 connector 12 Bit / 0 … 10 V scalable without limit switch function 1)
1)	 Delivery condition: unscaled.
	 Description for scaling and limit switch function see data sheet M3661.
Order code with encoder
(analog, scalable with limit switch function)